.
T —————
s TN T
R = T r——— e e e L —
L R R ——

B T | s e ——
e T
B ————

' L §
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT y
Y ERURBRTR U RGETTEATION RS | mmmnTﬁmrmL. v ¢ﬁi'“i't:6‘“ﬁ6']'i'.' nite e Vel bse
1 .
'.:mr?r('a ) ' B 2 e Ty R T T Y Ty | s

cooe o
M, S§. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
pivision of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, 0. C. 20555

§ R AWO ADOREES OF CONTRACTOR [Ne., sieel, county, late ond ZIF Code) G JRR R NGRERT B SOUICTTATION WO,
Nuciear Energy Services, Inc. o
Shelter Rock Road o DATUO BREITENCT
Danbury, CT 06810 K EEORAY
X LM B A
CoDE_ TraCiLviy cooE 2/10/81 .

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Umm'MWulMQMnmcam i tem 14, The how and date specitied tor eceipt of Offlers

D 15 extenced D W not ea-

Prioe 1o the howr and date specified in the soliciation of 85 amended . by one 6f the followd § mwhiods

coples of the smendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this smendment on each copy of the ofter
ment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG

Offers must ack nowledge receipt of this smendment

(8} By completing tems B and 16, and returning

¥ ;-m.&mmwuwmmmuﬂm\onn«duwmm
LIENT TO BE R IVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECLIPT OF OF FERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTY
IN BEJECTION OF YOUH OFFER. I by virtue of This amendannt you Gesie 10 change an offer already subimitted, such change may be madc by telegram o
ived gxior 10 1 opening hout snd date specitied.

letrer, provided each elegram of mmmuuwummmhm‘.mum

wired)

___APPN No.: 31X0200.201 __FIN No.: B7545 __DECREASE: $4,194,13

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CON TRACTS/IORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

TG TSpecily suthonty) 1+ ST FORTWIN TEWM TEARE WADE TR THE CON.

—

6. THE ABOVE NUMBERED RACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED YO REFLE T TI4E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch changes in paying offi
appropriotion dete, eic.) $€ ¥ L s e hURSUAN T8 R SUTHORITY OF FAR «3.103(5) . I S

mmmmwmmmmmmm oF

- — :
W™ YRACT OROER NO. I ITEM |
e

=G GTHCR (Specily type of modificetion and authorily)
__X_ ___&&ug]__mr\t of the parties

. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, @ is required 10 sign this document and return 2 copies 10 the issuing office.
wmmmmmmmm ;;w:nmmmmmmmmmmzwr‘

MODIFICATION 2 FOLLOWS ON PAGE 2

? 51 920508
-03-@1-11% PODR
Cw‘:c.'pmvm nerein, ail teemy and conditians of the document referenced (n tiem 94 or 104, & neretotore cnanged, remalng unchanged
. "
TEA HAME ANB TITUE OF CONTRAL1TNG OF FiCiH (Fype or prnt)

TRA MAME AND TITLE CF CTENEH [Toype ar print] . ]
e

#0400 Jull torce

Tioe GATE SiGnED

MY 6 1992

Dov,'f M Ve “ced /_/5" ¢ e Yo vy ]

ACTOR/OF T RBOR L0 DATE SYaNE

theers

nature @ peraon euthorized o san) ’/7 7/;}
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10831

»
AER FEAA AL YES ANTA 30-10%
Demtreiten by NGA




S T ap——

Contract Nou., PRU-03-8]1-115
Modification No, 2
Fage 2 of ¢

The purpete of this modification is to deobligate all remaining excvss
funds under the contract, The contractor has completed all requirenents
requested by the Governrent et a total cost plus o fixed fee of $14,/60.63,
The Government has paid the contractor $14,756.63 for a1l services rendered,
Accurdingly, the followine action 1s taken:

Under ARTICLE IV - Consideration and Payment, paragraph A., tstimated Cost,

s le%d Fee and Obligaflon; 15 revised 1o decrease the contract ceiling and
obTTgated amounts by $4,194.13 from $18,949.76 to $14,766.63, Therefore,

subparcgraphs 1 and ? are revised as follows:

1. The total cost to the Government for the full perfermance of this
cortract shall be $14,755,63 of which the sum of $13,271,09
represents reimbursable cost, and §1,404.64 represents the fixer ‘ee,

2. Total funds aveilable for payment and a1lotted to this contrac  ve

$14.765,63, of which $13,271.09 represents reimbursable costs ...
$1,484.54 represents the fixed fee.

A1l other terms and conditions uncer this contract remain unchanged.



